
S.No. 

FUNCTIONAL MOU's WITH INSTITUTION/ INDUSTRY/ CORPORATE HOUSE 

2. 

4. 

GEETHANJALI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afiliated to JNTUA, Anantapur) 

Gangavaram (V), Kovur(M), SPSR Nellore (D), AP, India- 524137, www.gist.edu.in 

1 AIC-SKU Confederation, Sri Krishnadevaraya 

Univerasity, Anantapur 

5 

6. 

7. 

Industry Institute Coordination Cell (11CC) 

3. Spoken Tutorial (IT Bombay FOss) -NMEICT, 

Name of the institution/ industry/ corporate house 

APSSDC-CM's Skill Excellence Centre 

MHRD 

A.Y::2022-23 

EduSkills Foundation 

Ladder Survey Institute oftechno logy 

Institute of Management and Foreign Studies (IMFS) 

Cyber Security Centre of Excellence, Telangana 

8. Weber India Power (OPC) PVC LTD 

9. SV Technologies 

10 Hyderabad Institute of Electrical Engineers (HIEE) 

11 CODETANTRA Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

12 Assistive Technologies 

13 Codegnan IT Soutions (OPC) PVC LTD 

14 TCC Global Engineer's Solutions Pvt.Ltd 

15) Green Corner Tech (A division of Patnam 
Technologies PVC LTD 

16 Pantech Soutions 

17 Tnternshala 

Date of signing 
MoU 

30-03-2022 

01-01-2018 

18-01-2013 

19-08-2021 

05-03-2022 

04-08-2022 

17-06-2022 

17-03-2019 

08-09-2021 

08-09-2021 

07-09-2021 

18-08-2021 

16-06-2021 

27-07-2020 

08-03-2019 

05-03-2019 

13-10-2017 

Duration 

3 Years 

On going 

On going 

On going 

3 Years 

Ongoing 

3 Years 

On going 

5 Years 

S Years 

On going 

On going 

3 Years 

2 years 

On going 

5 Years 

On going 

GEETÁANJÁLI INStiTUTE OF 
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

3rd Mile, Nellore Bombay Highway 

GANGAVARAM (V), Kovur (Md). 

SPSR Netlore Dt. AP Pin: 52413 


